
2022 Utah 100
Utah’s Fastest Growing Companies



3

M
W

C
N

 2
0

22
 U

ta
h

 1
0

0

As the original business networking group in Utah, we aim to celebrate and recognize 

achievements in the business community to foster ongoing success; educate, enlighten and 

provide expertise to business owners, investors and service providers; and facilitate strong 

business relationships for our members. 

Our Mission

We facilitate capital related connections for our members.

Intellectual Capital | Human Capital | Financial Capital

Capital Flow

We recognize achievement throughout  

the entire growth cycle of a company.

Emerging | Growth | Expansion | Enterprise

Growth Promotion

We focus on the total community impact across all  

industry groups and all company growth stages.

Business Forums | Volunteer Network | Leadership | Committees

Diverse Networking

We host high quality and purposeful events with the utmost  

integrity while continually driving for ongoing improvement. 

Utah 100 | Deal Flow | Entrepreneur of the Year | Golf Tournament

Signature Events

mwcn.org801.966.1430PO Box 25773, Salt Lake City, UT 84125



5

M
W

C
N

 2
0

22
 U

ta
h

 1
0

0

Table of Contents

Introduction ...........................................................................................................................................

MWCN: Utah’s Deal Network ................................................................................................................................

2022 MWCN Utah 100 Program .........................................................................................................................

Utah Governor Spencer Cox Recognition Letter ................................................................................

Utah 100 Committee Chairman Recognition Letter ........................................................................

2022 MWCN Board of Trustees ..........................................................................................................................

MWCN Scheduled Events - 2023 .....................................................................................................................

2022 MWCN Utah 100 Committee ..................................................................................................................

2022 Utah 100 Fastest Growing Companies ...............................................................

2022 Utah Top Annual Revenue Companies ..............................................................

2022 Utah Emerging Elite Companies .............................................................................

Index ............................................................................................................................................................

2022 MWCN Utah 100 Sponsors ..........................................................................................

7

7

9

11

13

15

17

19

21

51

57

76

80

LEARN HOW 
WE CAN HELP.

801-903-2303
www.ampleo.com

At Amplēo, you can feel comfortable 
knowing we have experienced CFOs 
standing by to help you eliminate the 
uncertainty of the future. Whether you 
are worried about cash management, 
preparing for growth, hiring the right 
people or restructuring your company, 
you can relax knowing we are available 
to help.

ANXIOUS ABOUT 
THESE QUESTIONS?

LET US PUT YOUR 
MIND AT EASE.

Capital 
Problems?

Strategy?

Economic
 Concerns?

Accurate 
Financial 

Information?

Cash Flow? Forecasting?



7

M
W

C
N

 2
0

22
 U

ta
h

 1
0

0

MWCN:
Utah’s Deal Network
MountainWest Capital Network is a non-profit organization dedicated to fostering deal flow, capital 

development, and business growth in Utah.  Since 1983, MountainWest Capital Network, has brought 

together entrepreneurs, investors, and professional service providers interested in the establishment, 

funding, and operation of successful business ventures.      

Programs, Events & Services

Deal Flow Report Event: MountainWest Capital Network is the publisher of the Deal Flow Report, 

Utah’s only comprehensive compilation of all financial transactions that occurred within the state during 

the calendar year. This report, combining MWCN research and online Deal Flow data from various 

sources, summarizes key deal flow data involving public offerings, venture financing, private funding, 

and mergers and acquisitions that take place each year in the state of Utah.  Its purpose is twofold: first, 

to recognize and highlight the great growing Utah companies who have successfully raised capital; and 

second, to promote and attract further investment in Utah businesses.

Entrepreneur of the Year Award: For more than 33 years, the MountainWest Capital Network 

has recognized a Utah business executive who has built a successful Utah-based company and 

assisted others in participating in the risks and rewards of entrepreneurship.

Monthly Business Forums: Members and their guests meet each month, generally on the 

third Thursday, at various locations in the Salt Lake Valley. Business Forums feature business 

presentations,reports on deal flow activity, and unique networking opportunities.

MWCN Blog: Check out the MWCN blog for the latest information and profiles on Utah 100 

companies, sponsors, Deal Flow companies, and Entrepreneur of the Year recipients.

Utah 100 Awards: Each year since 1995, the MountainWest Capital Network has honored Utah’s 

top 100 fastest growing companies, the top 15 revenue growth companies, and a select group of 

“Emerging Elite” businesses in Utah. Winners are chosen purely by formula from an impressive 

group of high-growth applicants.

MountainWest Capital Network’s trustees, officers, and committee members volunteer their 

time and expertise to help further MWCN’s mission. Trustees and officers are elected by the 

MountainWest Capital Network Executive Committee.

MWCN Membership Information

MountainWest Capital Network membership is available to all entrepreneurs, service providers, 

capital sources, and others interested in business growth and development.  Annual memberships are 

available for only $25, which allows members to attend MWCN events at a discounted rate. 

br-
and

mar-
based

keting.
THEA8ENCY.COM

Bridge the gap 
between your brand 
and its marketing. 

Combine both with 
innovative brand 
campaigns to —

gain and keep 
attention, develop 
customer loyalty, 
and drive long-
term revenue.

backed by 



9

M
W

C
N

 2
0

22
 U

ta
h

 1
0

0

2022 MWCN  
Utah 100 Program
The Utah 100 Program was first conceived by 

the MountainWest Capital Network (formerly the 

MountainWest Venture Group) twenty-eight years 

ago as Utah’s only business growth recognition 

program. This premier award program identifies and 

recognizes Utah’s 100 fastest growing companies,  

the top 15 revenue growth companies, and (since 

2001) a select group of “Emerging Elite” companies 

each year.

John M. Knab, a MountainWest Capital Network 

director and founder of the Utah 100 Program, has 

stated: “The companies on the Utah 100 show the 

entrepreneurial spirit that is alive and thriving in our 

business communities. The Utah 100 illustrates that 

people can succeed in any industry in Utah if they 

are prepared to follow their vision, assemble the right 

resources, and make the sacrifices that are required 

to achieve economic success.”

The 100 fastest growing companies in Utah are 

selected from thousands of eligible applicants 

solicited throughout the State. They represent a 

broad cross-section from almost all industries in 

Utah, including information technology, biomedical 

and bio-technical, healthcare, retail, construction and 

financial services.

To be eligible for consideration in the Utah 100 fastest 

growing company category, a company must meet 

the following criteria:

• Be Utah-based; 

• Be a U.S. organization; 

• Have reported a minimum of $100,000 in revenue in the 

base year (2016); and 

• Have five years of operating history.

In the first year of the Utah 100 Program (1995), 

MountainWest Capital Network compared 1990 

revenues against revenues for the year ending 1994. 

A simple percentage was calculated to reflect the 

growth rate during that period. Companies selected 

for the inaugural Utah 100 ranged in growth from 

approximately 200% to a phenomenal 18,000%. 

Subsequent years’ results have shown similar 

impressive results.

In addition to the 100 fastest growing companies, 15 

businesses are recognized each year for their actual 

revenue growth (measured in dollars rather than 

percentage growth). These companies represented 

over a billion dollars in revenue growth during the 

inaugural period in 1995.

In 2001, a new category called “Emerging Elite” was 

added to the Utah 100 program. Recognition began 

that year for “Emerging Elite” businesses with great 

prospects for future growth and success, but which 

did not otherwise qualify for consideration in the Utah 

100 fastest growing company category. We continue 

this year with the tradition of recognizing a select 

number of “Emerging Elite” companies.

There is no cost to apply for the Utah 100. Information 

on the Utah 100 Event and/or other MountainWest 

Capital Network programs can be obtained by calling 

(801) 966-1430 or by visiting our web site at  

mwcn.org.

In the compilation and ranking of the Utah 100, 

MountainWest Capital Network relies solely on 

information provided by the companies that apply, 

without independent inquiry, verification or audit of 

that information. Accordingly, MountainWest Capital 

Network expressly disclaims any responsibility 

for omission of companies that did not provide 

information as well as for the accuracy or 

completeness of the rankings for those companies 

that did apply. Ranking this year was based on 

revenue growth from 2016 – 2021.

© 2022 Wells Fargo & Company. All rights reserved. PDS-3820708

Wells Fargo makes it our business to know your business. We take the time to listen 
and learn about your business and its operations, growth opportunities, and challenges, 
so we can offer relevant and informed recommendations.

Wells Fargo Commercial Banking congratulates the Utah 100 Award recipients for their 
passion and commitment to excellence.

Utah Commercial Banking

Nathan B. Paddock

Director of Business Development

801-888-3685

nathan.b.paddock@wellsfargo.com

Great leaders 
inspire us



11

M
W

C
N

 2
0

22
 U

ta
h

 1
0

0

 
 
 
 

 
Sept. 20, 2022 

 
 

MountainWest Capital Network Utah 100 Awards 
The Grand America Hotel Ballroom 
555 Main Street 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 
 
Dear Utah 100 Award Recipients,  
 
Congratulations on being one of Utah’s fastest-growing companies over the past five years. This 
prestigious award, presented by MountainWest Capital Network, recognizes the tireless efforts 
and collective success of individuals working together to promote business in the state of Utah. 
 
Your success is Utah’s success. The significant contributions you make to our free market 
system by providing employment opportunities, supplying desirable products and services, and 
growing our economy have maintained Utah’s status as the best state for business. The hard 
work it takes to start and run a business does not go unnoticed. Each day you wake up with a 
clear purpose and I commend you for your dedicated work ethic. The various industries you 
represent greatly benefit our state’s economy making Utah the best state in the nation to live, 
work, and raise a family.  
 
Keep up the great work! 
 
Sincerely,  
 
 
Spencer J. Cox 
Governor 



13

M
W

C
N

 2
0

22
 U

ta
h

 1
0

0

October 17, 2022

Dear Utah 100 Winner:

Congratulations! We are excited to recognize your success today! Recently, U.S. News & World 

Report’s Best States 2021 report included annual rankings of each state’s performance based on health 

care, education, the economy, and opportunity, among other areas, and ranked Utah third overall. 

In fact, Utah was listed in the top 10 in the following categories (five of eight in all): Economy (#1), 

Education (#10), Fiscal Stability (#5), Infrastructure (#5), and Crime & Corrections (#8).

You and your team are among the drivers of Utah’s incredible growth, stability, relevance and 

significant rankings. You are among an elite group of leaders who have succeeded in building diverse 

teams in a variety of industries in difficult times. 

Many among you and your fellow Utah 100 winners have been recognized for several years, and we 

appreciate your examples of determination, ingenuity, innovation, and leadership, despite global 

economic and political challenges.

As part of a global consulting firm, I have the privilege of living in this community with you, where the 

spirit of entrepreneurship is unique, strong, and recognized globally. On behalf of Protiviti and the other 

MWCN Strategic Sponsors, I congratulate you on being recognized as one of Utah’s fastest growing 

companies at the 2022 Utah 100 event, presented by the MountainWest Capital Network.

Please accept our congratulations and sincere wishes for your continued success!

Sincerely,

Jason Roberts, Salt Lake City Market Leader, Managing Director, Protiviti 

Chair, MWCN Utah 100 Committee

2022 MWCN  
Chair Letter

Protiviti 

3451 North Triumph Blvd  

Suite 103, Lehi, UT 84043

 

protiviti.com© 2022 Protiviti Inc. An Equal Opportunity Employer M/F/Disability/Veterans. PRO-0822

protiviti.com

PROTIVITI IS PROUD TO SPONSOR THE

MOUNTAINWEST
CAPITAL NETWORK
UTAH 100
Protiviti is a global consulting firm that provides clients with consulting and 
managed solutions in finance, technology, operations, data, digital, legal, 
governance, risk and internal audit. 

To learn more, please visit protiviti.com or contact Jason Roberts at 
+1.801.854.5810 or jason.roberts@protiviti.com.



15

M
W

C
N

 2
0

22
 U

ta
h

 1
0

0

2022 MWCN  
Board of Trustees
Ryan Dent, President ...........................................................................................PwC LLP

Paul Skeen, Chairman ........................................................................................Eide Bailly LLP 

Drew Yergensen, Vice Chairman ..................................................................KeyBank

Reed Chase, Treasurer .......................................................................................Tanner LLC

Cheri Waldron, Executive Director ................................................................MountainWest Capital Network

Rob Abercrombie .................................................................................................................. Haynie & Company

Vincent Abrue ........................................................................................................................ UMB Bank

David Angerbauer ................................................................................................................. Dentons Durham Jones Pinegar

Chris Badger, Utah 100 Vice-Chair ...................................................................................... NOW CFO

Matt Bartholomew, Deal Flow Vice-Chair .......................................................................... BDO USA, LLP

Matt Castleberry ................................................................................................................... Ampleo

Raymond Chipman ............................................................................................................... Squire & Company

Jennifer Christopolus, Entrepreneur of the Year Vice-Chair ............................................. Zions Bank

Riley Cutler ............................................................................................................................ KUER

Franci Eisenberg, Winners’ Circle Chair .............................................................................. Professional Recruiters

Bryan Elwood ........................................................................................................................ Parsons Behle & Latimer

Chad Faughton ...................................................................................................................... Cornerstone Show Foundation

Jonathan Fulton .................................................................................................................... Moreton & Company

Todd Gordon, Golf Tournament Chair .................................................................................. CBIZ & MHM

Tyler Harvey ........................................................................................................................... Wells Fargo Bank

David Hunter .......................................................................................................................... The Cynosure Group

Kevin Jessop .......................................................................................................................... Diversified Insurance

Jeff Johnson ........................................................................................................................... FORVIS

Jake Kastan, Entrepreneur of the Year Chair ....................................................................... Peterson Partners

Jason Knight .......................................................................................................................... CUI Benefits

Steve Lake .............................................................................................................................. embark

Garit Lawson .......................................................................................................................... The Forbes M+A Group

Bryson Lord ............................................................................................................................ Economics Partners, LLC

Ted McAleer ........................................................................................................................... Park City Angels

Jacob Moon............................................................................................................................ Method Communications

Terry Pratchett ...................................................................................................................... PNC Bank

Jason Reading ....................................................................................................................... Aries Capital Partners

Todd Reece ............................................................................................................................ Holland & Hart LLP

Kady Reese, Deal Flow Chair ................................................................................................ Kirkland & Ellis LLP

Jason Roberts, Utah 100 Chair ............................................................................................. Protiviti

David Rognon ........................................................................................................................ Bank of America

John Shane ............................................................................................................................ JP Morgan Chase & Co.

Alysha Smith .......................................................................................................................... modern8

Lance Soffe ............................................................................................................................ Governor’s Office of Economic Opportunity

David Stahl, Golf Tournament Vice-Chair ............................................................................ Hillcrest Bank

Steve Wilson, Programs Chair ............................................................................................. KeyBank

Entrepreneur
of the Year

NOW ACCEPTING 
NOMINATIONS FOR 
 2023 ENTREPRENEUR OF THE YEAR

UNDERSTAND. INNOVATE. DELIVER.

CONTACT CHERI WALDRON AT CHERI@MWCN.ORG

SAM AND KACIE MALOUF, MALOUF COMPANIES
HANKO KIESSNER, PACKSIZE 
STEVE NEELEMAN, HEALTH EQUITY
FRED LAMPROPOULOS, MERIT MEDICAL
RYAN SMITH, QUALTRICS / 5 FOR THE FIGHT
JEREMY ANDRUS, TRAEGER GRILLS
AARON SKONNARD, PLURALSIGHT
PETER & NICOLE MOUSKONDIS, NICHOLAS & CO.
TOM DICKSON, BLENDTEC
TODD PEDERSEN, VIVINT
JOSH JAMES, DOMO
PETER METCALF, BLACK DIAMOND
LARRY AND GAIL MILLER, LARRY MILLER GROUP
ALAN HALL, MARKETSTAR
AMY REES ANDERSON, MEDICONNECT
KIRK BENSON, HEADWATERS
DR. TED STANLEY, ZARS
KEN WOOLEY, EXTRA SPACE

PATRICK BRYNE, OVERSTOCK.COM
DR. CARL KJELDSBERG, ARUP
PETER D. MELDRUM, MYRIAD GENETICS
GARY L CROCKER, RESEARCH MEDICAL
DR. DINESH PATEL, THERATECH
GARY STEVENSON & SCOTT WATTERSON, ICON
STEVE ALDOUS, MEGAHERTZ
HYRUM SMITH, FRANKLIN COVEY
ROBERT GROW, GENEVA STEEL
DAVID EVANS, EVANS & SUTHERLAND
RAY NOORDA, NOVELL
DALE BALLARD, BALLARD MEDICAL
JERRY ATKIN, SKYWEST AIRLINES
SIDNEY GREEN, TERRATEK
ALAN ASHTON, WORDPERFECT
DAVID BAILEY, IOMEGA

2020
2021
2022

2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005

2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989



17

M
W

C
N

 2
0

22
 U

ta
h

 1
0

0

MWCN  
Scheduled Events 2023

The MountainWest Capital Network welcomes all individuals and 

organizations with an interest in fostering business growth in Utah.  

If you are ready to develop relationships critical for raising capital, meeting 

business challenges and gaining a competitive advantage, join us today!  

Membership is just $25 a year.  Visit mwcn.org for more information.

Join MWCN Today

The MountainWest Capital Network is Utah’s first and largest business 

networking organization devoted to supporting entrepreneurial success 

by: 1) fostering the dynamic flow of information about capital formation and 

distribution, 2) educating and mentoring excellence, and 3) recognizing and 

rewarding performance. We accomplish this through signature activities 

and events, such as the annual Utah 100 Program, real-time Deal Flow 

reporting and recognition, and presentations by industry experts.

About MountainWest  
Capital Network

MWCN Business Forum 
Strategic Sponsor to Host  

MWCN Entrepreneur of the Year 
Little America Hotel

MWCN Business Forum 
Strategic Sponsor Dentons Durham Jones & Pinegar to Host

MWCN Business Forum 
Strategic Sponsor JP Morgan Chase & Co to Host

MWCN Deal Flow Event & Report Presentation 
Little America Hotel

MWCN Deal Makers’ Golf Tournament 
Thanksgiving Point Golf Course

MWCN Business Forum 
Strategic Sponsor CBIZ & MHM to Host 

MWCN Business Forum 
Strategic Sponsor PNC Bank to Host

Utah 100 Award Event

MWCN Business Forum 
Strategic Sponsor Hillcrest Bank to Host

MWCN Business Forum 
Strategic Sponsor to Host Utah 100 Winner Highlight

January 19, 2023 

February 16, 2023 

March 16, 2023 

April 20, 2023 

May 18, 2023 

July 13, 2023 

August 17, 2023 

September 21, 2023 

October 2023

November 16, 2023 

December 14, 2023

May 18, 2023Little America Hotel

Deal
Flow

2022
Deal Flow 
Report

The Deal Flow Report is Utah’s only comprehensive 
publication tracking equity-related financial transactions 
throughout the State of Utah.



19

M
W

C
N

 2
0

22
 U

ta
h

 1
0

0

2022 MWCN Utah  
100 Committee

Andrew Adams, Scorpion

Landon Ainge, Assure Syndicates

Matt Bartholomew, BDO USA, LLP

Gabriela Benitez, Diversified Insurance

Dallin Bastian, Economics Partners, LLC

Cori Lynn Blaisdell, Cornerstone  

Show Foundation 

Katie Brown, Ampleo

Doug Burke, Burke Advisors

Kenny Caldwell, Fifty Studio

Reed Chase, Tanner LLC

Jennifer Christopulos, Zions Bank

Kristin Cornell, Eide Bailly LLP 

Matt Dewaal, Moreton & Company

Bryan Elwood, Parsons Behle & Latimer

Desmond Fourie, Hillcrest Bank

Jonathan Fulton, Moreton & Company

Emily Gates, Dorsey & Whitney LLP

Alec Halpin, PwC LLP

Kristen Henderson, iHeart Media

David Hunter, The Cynosure Group

Mont James, KeyBank

Kevin Jessop, Diversified Insurance

Jeff Johnson, FORVIS

Shawn Kintaudi, Eide Bailly LLP

Steve Lake, embark  

Garit Lawson, The Forbes M+A Group

Carol Lens, Olympus Wealth Management

Robert Leonard, Hillcrest Bank

James Mack, Mountain West Commercial 

Real Estate

Paige Madsen, Economics Partners, LLC

Toni Martinez, NOW CFO

Chris McIllece, CBIZ & MHM

Jacob Moon, Method Communications

Bradley Morehead, CUI Benefits

Golden Moore, Zions Bank

Lora Munson, Colliers

Nate Nugent, Squire & Company

Rob Orton, Haynie & Company

Paige Penze, Bank of America

Terry Pratchett, PNC Bank

Zachary Reed, PwC LLP

Todd Reece, Holland & Hart

Benjamin Rogers, Merrill Lynch

David Rognon, Bank of America

Shelby Sandlin, modern8

Tony Sansone, AJS Consulting

Michael Sayre, CUI Benefits

John Shane, JP Morgan Chase & Co.

Jaron Sheppard, Hillcrest Bank

Ryan Schmidt, BDO USA, LLP

Nick Singleton, AIM Ventura Capital

Jesse Snow, Hillcrest Bank

Lance Soffe, Governor’s Office of  

Economic Opportunity

David Stahl, Hillcrest Bank

Nicole Walters, Kirkland & Ellis LLP

Jason Watson, Eide Bailly LLP

Lee Weech, Executech

Diana Young, PrincePerelson & Associates

Jason Roberts, Protiviti ....................................................................Utah 100 Chair

Chris Badger, NOW CFO ................................................................Utah 100 Vice-Chair

Ryan Dent, PwC LLP .........................................................................MWCN President

Paul Skeen, Eide Bailly LLP ..........................................................MWCN Chairman

Drew Yergensen, KeyBank ............................................................MWCN Vice-Chairman

Cheri Waldron, MountainWest Capital Network ...............MWCN Executive Director

Steve Wilson, KeyBank ...................................................................Programs Chair

Peter Stevenson, modern8 ...........................................................Marketing Subcommittee Chair

Franci Eisenberg, Professional Recruiters ............................Winners’ Circle Subcommittee Chair

Tyler Harvey, Wells Fargo Bank .................................................Raffle Subcommittee Chair

Matt Castleberry, Ampleo .............................................................EE Selection Subcommittee Co-Chair

Anna Clegg, PwC LLP ......................................................................Utah 100 Selection Subcommittee Chair

Chad Fraughton, Cornerstone Show Foundation .............Program Subcommittee Chair

Golf
Tournament

Join more than 170 key 
business decision makers for 
a day of golf and networking.

Breakfast & Prizes  
Awards Luncheon
Executive Level Networking

July 13, 2023Thanksgiving Point 
Golf Course

MWCN DEAL MAKERS GOLF TOURNAMENT



21

U
ta

h
 1

0
0

 F
as

te
st

 G
ro

w
in

g
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

2022 Utah 100  
Fastest Growing Companies

1 HydroJug
A half gallon, eco-friendly water bottle for people 

seeking to improve their life through hydration.

thehydrojug.com 

1017 West 600 North

Suite 1

Ogden, Utah 84404

2 Strut
Creator of consumable products which push the 

limits of technology application in manufacturing, 

branding, marketing and e-commerce.

strut.company

500 South 500 West 

Building 1

Lindon, Utah 84042

4 Clean Simple Eats, LLC
Offers macro-balanced recipes, community 

challenges and products ranging from protein 

powders and collagen to gourmet almond,  

cashew and coconut butters. 

cleansimpleeats.com

10654 South River Heights Drive

Suite 240

South Jordan, Utah 84095

3 LoanPro
Loan management software that powers the lending 

lifecycle, specializing in the servicing and collection 

of loans.

loanpro.io

172 North East Promontory 

Suite 300

Farmington, Utah 84025

5 SilverOnyx, LLC
An Amazon retailer and multibrand manufacturer.

silveronyx.com

16171 South Bringhurst Boulevard 

Suite 100

Bluffdale, Utah 84065

6 Whistic
A provider of an automated proactive vendor  

security used to evaluate vendors and build trust  

with customers. 

whistic.com

365 South Garden Grove Lane 

Suite 220

Pleasant Grove, Utah 84062

How do you get to the  
forefront of what’s next? 

Gain a strategic advantage with data-driven insights,  

the latest tools and industry-leading security. We’re delivering  

the cutting edge of digital innovation to help drive your business.

What would you like the power to do?®

“Bank of America” and “BofA Securities” are the marketing names used by the Global Banking and Global Markets divisions of Bank of America Corporation. Lending, other commercial 
banking activities, and trading in certain financial instruments are performed globally by banking affiliates of Bank of America Corporation, including Bank of America, N.A., Member 
FDIC. Trading in securities and financial instruments, and strategic advisory, and other investment banking activities, are performed globally by investment banking affiliates of 
Bank  of  America Corporation (“Investment Banking Affiliates”), including, in the United  States, BofA  Securities, Inc. and Merrill  Lynch Professional Clearing Corp., both of which are 
registered broker-dealers and Members of SIPC, and, in other jurisdictions, by locally registered entities. BofA Securities, Inc. and Merrill Lynch Professional Clearing Corp. are registered 
as futures commission merchants with the CFTC and are members of the NFA.

 Investment products offered by Investment Banking Affiliates: Are Not FDIC Insured • May Lose Value • Are Not Bank Guaranteed.
 ©2022 Bank of America Corporation. All rights reserved. GBGM-563-AD  4232311

Start the conversation 
David Rognon, Sr. Relationship Manager, david.rognon@bofa.com
Dan Briggs, Sr. Relationship Manager, daniel.k.briggs@bofa.com
business.bofa.com



23

U
ta

h
 1

0
0

 F
as

te
st

 G
ro

w
in

g
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

7 Motivosity
An employee engagement software platform that 

helps build cultures of gratitude and connectedness.

motivosity.com 

1633 West Innovation Way  

Suite 150

Lehi, UT 84043

8 Pit Viper
Creator of bold eyewear and apparel that delivers an 

optimal blend of style and performance.

pitviper.com 

159 West Haven Avenue 

Salt Lake City, UT 84115

9 Filevine
A cloud-based work platform for  

legal professionals.

filevine.com 

1242 Wilmington Avenue 

Salt Lake City, UT 84106

10 Bucked Up
A sports nutrition company that sells energy drinks 

and apparel.

buckedup.com 

781 Auto Mall Drive

Suite 102

American Fork, UT 84003

11 Aptive Environmental
Pest control that provides customers with advanced 

and personalized solutions. 

goaptive.com 

5132 North 300 West 

Suite 150

Provo, UT 84604

12 Black Rifle Coffee 
Company
A Veteran-founded coffee company serving premium 

coffee to people who love America.

blackriflecoffee.com 

1144 South 500 West 

Salt Lake City, UT 84101

13 Lendio
An online lending marketplace for small  

business owners.

lendio.com 

4100 Chapel Ridge Road  

Suite 500

Lehi, UT 84043



25

U
ta

h
 1

0
0

 F
as

te
st

 G
ro

w
in

g
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

14 CB SkyShare
A full-service private jet company offering flexible 

and cost effective shared ownership, charter and 

brokerage services. 

cbskyshare.com 

3715 Airport Road 

Ogden, UT 84405

15 Telarus
A technology solutions brokerage in the United 

States, Canada, EMEA, Australia and New Zealand.

telarus.com 

45 West Sego Lily Drive  

Suite 220

Sandy, UT 84070

16 Cidi Labs
A SaaS company that provides add-on instructional 

design tools for the Canvas LMS.

cidilabs.com 

55 West 900 South 

Salt Lake City, UT 84101

17 Legacy RV Center
RV sales, service and parts.

legacyrvcenter.com 

3711 South State Street 

South Salt Lake, UT 84115

18 Weave
An all-in-one customer communications and 

engagement platform for small business.

getweave.com 

1331 West Powell Way 

Lehi, UT 84043

19 Clarus Corporation
A developer, manufacturer and distributor of outdoor 

equipment and lifestyle products focused on the 

climb, ski, mountain and sport markets.

claruscorp.com 

2084 East 3900 South 

Salt Lake City, UT 84124

20 Beauty Industry Group
A consumer beauty products company with an 

exciting and growing portfolio of beauty brands.

beautyindustrygroup.com 

1250 North Flyer Way

Suite 100

Salt Lake City, 84116

MHM (Mayer Hoffman McCann P.C.) is an independent CPA firm that provides audit, review and other 
attest services, and works closely with CBIZ, a business consulting, tax and financial services provider. 

LET US HELP YOU REACH YOUR FULL POTENTIAL.
Chris McIllece | 801.321.8215 | chris.mclllece@cbiz.com 

At CBIZ Salt Lake, we don’t just offer comprehensive business 
solutions—we provide peace of mind.  
Our experienced professionals are here to help you navigate the ever-changing 
business landscape, so you can focus on what you do best. From tax reform  
planning to accounting and transaction advisory, we have the expertise you 
need to stay ahead of the curve and achieve your goals.



27

U
ta

h
 1

0
0

 F
as

te
st

 G
ro

w
in

g
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

21 Lucid Software
A visual collaboration suite that helps teams see and 

build the future.

lucid.co 

10355 South Jordan Gateway  

Suite 150

South Jordan, UT 84095

22 Health Catalyst
Provider of data and analytics technology and 

services to healthcare organizations.

healthcatalyst.com 

10897 South River Front Parkway 

Suite 300

South Jordan, UT 84095

23 Security National 
Financial Corporation
A direct life insurance carrier and mortgage company.

securitynational.com 

433 West Ascension Way 

Salt Lake City, UT 84123

24 Coconu
A natural health and beauty brand offering 100% safe 

and organic personal care products.

coconu.com 

8744 South Sandy Parkway  

Unit E

Sandy, UT 84070

25 Claravine, Inc.
A data integrity platform.

claravine.com 

770 East Main Street  

Suite 360

Lehi, UT 84043

1

26 Christensen Arms
Designs and manufactures lightweight and  

accurate firearms.

christensenarms.com 

550 North Cemetery Road 

Gunnison, UT 84634

27 Redlist
A field service, maintenance and safety  

operations platform.

getredlist.com 

2436 West 700 South  

Suite 202

Pleasant Grove, UT 84062

801-598-9390

NOW CFO & CLS
Can Provide Strategic Solutions
That Empower Your Business

CONTACT US

CONGRATULATIONS
UTAH 100
WINNERS

DRIVE EFFICIENCIES

SCALE YOUR BUSINESS

INCREASE YOUR VALUATION

BUILD YOUR LEGACY

cbadger@nowcfo.com

Chris Badger

801-910-5610

chris.arambula@clevelstrategy.com

Chris Arambula

Empower Your Business
& Get Your Roadmap To
Success Today



29

U
ta

h
 1

0
0

 F
as

te
st

 G
ro

w
in

g
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

28 Ezarc Inc.
A manufacturing, fabrication and specialty 

construction company, primarily servicing the 

semiconductor manufacturing, pharmaceutical  

and mission critical industries.

ezarcsolutions.com 

1172 West 700 North  

Suite 310

Lindon, UT 84042

29 Domo, Inc.
Provider of a cloud-based platform that digitally 

connects people, data and systems in an 

organization.

domo.com 

772 East Utah Valley Drive 

American Fork, UT 84003

30 Blue Raven Solar
A national full-service residential solar installer.

blueravensolar.com 

1403 North Research Way 

Orem, UT 84097

31 Executech
A managed IT services provider with services that 

include IT support, cybersecurity, cloud services and 

more.

executech.com 

10876 South River Front Parkway 

Suite 100

South Jordan, UT 84095

32 Conservice
Utility management and ESG support, including bill 

pay and audit, compliance reporting, cost recovery, 

carbon tracking and data reporting.

conservice.com 

750 South Gateway Drive 

River Heights, UT 84321

33 AutoSavvy
A branded title dealer operating more than  

20 locations in 11 states. 

autosavvy.com 

2023 South 625 West 

Woods Cross, UT 84087

34 FirstMile
An e-commerce parcel carrier.

firstmile.com 

2080 South Industrial Road  

Suite C

Salt Lake City, UT 84104
© 2021 JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC. “Chase” is a marketing name for certain businesses of JPMorgan Chase & Co. and its subsidiaries 
(collectively, “JPMC”). 882260

Your dedicated Chase Commercial Banking team provides you seamless access to the global 
capabilities and award-winning expertise of our entire firm. Our banking experts provide 
actionable advice, focusing on where your business is, where you want it to go and how best 
to help you get there. 

For more on Commercial Banking services, visit chase.com/cb or contact:

John Shane 
Executive Director 
john.d.shane@chase.com 
(801) 715-9207

DOING MORE EVERY DAY 
SO YOU CAN, TOO.



31

U
ta

h
 1

0
0

 F
as

te
st

 G
ro

w
in

g
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

35 USANA Health Sciences
Develops and manufactures science-based 

nutritional and personal care products.

usana.com 

3838 West Parkway Boulevard 

Salt Lake City, UT 8412018
YEARS

R
E

C O G N I Z E
D

36 Lion Energy, LLC
A provider of renewable energy storage products that 

help individuals, families, and organizations become 

energy independent.

lionenergy.com 

735 South Auto Mall Drive 

Suite 200

American Fork, UT 84003

37 Coreform, LLC
A developer of next-generation computer-aided 

engineering software.

coreform.com 

1427 South 550 East 

Orem, UT 84097-7136

38 Made By Mary, LLC
A creator of unique and meaningful jewelry.

madebymary.com 

753 West Honda Park Drive 

Bluffdale, UT 84065

39 Alpha Warranty Services
Provider of a full line of unique and valuable vehicle 

protection plans.

alphawarranty.com 

11456 Temple Drive 

South Jordan, UT 84095

40 Varex Imaging
Designs, manufactures, sells and services a broad 

range of medical products.

vareximaging.com 

1678 South Pioneer Road 

Salt Lake City, UT 84104

41 1 Source Business 
Solutions
A full-service HR outsourcing company.

1sourcebusiness.com 

6966 Commerce Park Drive 

Midvale, UT 84047



33

U
ta

h
 1

0
0

 F
as

te
st

 G
ro

w
in

g
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

42 American Eagle Ready 
Mix Utah, LLC
A manufacturer of concrete products, primarily in the 

form of wet Ready-Mix concrete.

aermut.com 

7811 West 2100 South 

Magna, UT 84044

43 JobNimbus
A customizable CRM and project management 

software.

jobnimbus.com 

3451 Triumph Boulevard 

Suite 650

Lehi, UT 84043

44 Tech9
A custom software development company.

tech9.com 

2975 West Executive Parkway 

Suite 330

Lehi, UT 84043

45 Comma Copywriters
A team of smart marketers that work to save time and 

attract leads with high-quality, long-form content.

teamcomma.com 

P.O. Box 464 

Salt Lake City, UT 84101

46 Dental Intelligence
A dental practices platform.

dentalintel.com 

2100 Pleasant Grove Boulevard 

Suite 400

Pleasant Grove, UT 84062

47 Nature’s Sunshine 
Products
A natural health and wellness company primarily 

engaged in the manufacturing and direct selling of 

nutritional and personal care products.

naturessunshine.com 

2901 West Bluegrass Boulevard 

Suite 100

Lehi, UT 84043

48 Goal Zero
Provider of smart, portable, sustainable power.

goalzero.com 

675 West 14600 South 

Riverton, UT 84065

FROM THE SLOPES 
TO THE VALLEY, 

WE KNOW TECH PR 
AND MARKETING 

MethodCommunications.com



35

U
ta

h
 1

0
0

 F
as

te
st

 G
ro

w
in

g
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

49 eAssist Dental Solutions
A provider of outsourced insurance and patient billing 

services for dental offices.

dentalbilling.com 

665 West 750 North 

American Fork, UT 84003

50 Cotopaxi
An outdoor gear brand with a humanitarian mission.

cotopaxi.com 

74 Main Street 

Salt Lake City, UT 84101

51 Design Imaging
A  manufacturer of lightweight, custom shower wall 

surrounds.

sentrelproducts.com 

1170 North Industrial Park Drive 

Orem, UT 84057

52 Freeus, LLC
A wholesale provider of mobile medical alerts and 

personal safety systems.

freeus.com 

1069 Stewart Drive 

Suite 3

Ogden, UT 84404

53 eLuma
A tech-enabled services company that delivers 

dependable online therapy services to K-12 schools 

across the nation.

elumatherapy.com 

2801 North Thanksgiving Way 

Suite 170

Lehi, UT 84043

54 Inside Real Estate
A real estate software company and a trusted 

technology partner to over 250,000 top brokerages 

and their teams and agents.

insiderealestate.com 

434 West Ascension Way 

Suite 110

Murray, UT 84123

55 Rocco & Roxie Supply Co.
A family-owned pet supply company.

roccoandroxie.com 

2090 West 500 North 

Unit 3

Springville, UT 84663

A division of Zions Bancorporation, N.A. Member FDIC

FOR MAKING THAT DREAM A REALITY,
Zions Bank is for you.



37

U
ta

h
 1

0
0

 F
as

te
st

 G
ro

w
in

g
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

56 J. Lyne Roberts & Sons
Builds and remodels homes, commercial buildings, 

city parks, playgrounds, public works and 

architectural millwork projects.

jrlcontractors.com 

1052 South 250 East 

Provo, UT 84606

57 Transportation Alliance 
Bank, Inc.
An innovative and technology-forward bank offering 

custom banking solutions to consumers and 

commercial businesses.

tabbank.com 

4185 Harrison Boulevard 

Ogden, UT 84403

58 Qnergy
Builds power generators that are nearly 

maintenance-free, converting ‘waste’ methane into 

useful energy.

qnergy.com 

300 West 12th Street 

Ogden, UT 84404

59 ProdataKey
A mobile-first technology that enhances the security, 

safety and overall experience in the cloud access 

control industry.

prodatakey.com 

67 West 13490 South 

Draper, UT 84020

60 Foursight Capital
A specialty finance company focused on helping 

finance auto customers with franchise and 

independent dealerships.

foursight.com 

2783 South Leadership Court 

Suite 400

West Valley City, UT 84120

61 Five Star Franchising
Provides franchise partners with the tools and 

support needed to maximize entrepreneurial 

potential in growing a home-based business.

fivestarfranchising.com 

761 West Spring Creek Plaza 

Suite 200

Springville, UT 84663

62 Campman
An outdoor specialty gear retailer and premiere 

Amazon optimization company.

campman.com 

9072 South 300 West 

Sandy, UT 84070www.bdo.com

© 2022 BDO USA, LLP. All rights reserved.

Jerry Bregg, Tax Office Managing Partner
Salt Lake City / jbregg@bdo.com

Transaction Advisory Services at BDO
Every transaction comes with a unique set of opportunities, 
potential pitfalls, and strategic objectives. From due 
diligence through post acquisition integration and beyond, 
BDO’s dedicated transaction teams provide integrated, 
specially tailored services at every stage of the transaction 
cycle, through our holistic M&A POWERED Platform™.

Matt Bartholomew, Transaction Advisory Services
Managing Director – Financial Diligence / Quality of Earnings 
Salt Lake City / mbartholomew@bdo.com

Brendan Sullivan, Transaction Advisory Services
Managing Director – Tax Diligence and Structuring
Denver / bjsullivan@bdo.com

November 2021 August 2022

Provided buy-side financial 
and tax due diligence 
to Savant Growth, LLC 
in connection with its 
investment in FileCloud.

December 2021

Provided buy-side financial 
and tax due diligence 
in Tower Arch Capital’s 
investment in Intelligent 
Technical Solutions.

July 2022

Provided sell-side 
financial due diligence 
and tax assistance to KNS 
International in its sale to 
Centre Partners.

Provided buy-side financial 
due diligence in Banner 
Ventures’ investment 
in Zerorez Franchising 
Systems, Inc. and various 
franchisees.

They were critical to our team in every stage of the transaction.

People who know, know BDO.SM



39

U
ta

h
 1

0
0

 F
as

te
st

 G
ro

w
in

g
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

63 Intermountain Nutrition
A contract manufacturer and laboratory for health 

and nutrition products.

intermountainnutrition.com 

1851 West Utah Avenue 

Payson, UT 84651

64 Western Peaks Logistics
Same-day/next-day and last-mile freight-forwarding, 

delivery, and logistics solutions provider serving the 

Rocky Mountain West.

westernpeakslogistics.com 

6628 West 700 North Suite 506

Salt Lake City, UT 84116

65 Buy Box Experts
A marketing/management agency that provides 

premium Amazon services to brands around the 

world.

buyboxexperts.com 

2901 Bluegrass Boulevard 

Suite 200-95

Lehi, UT 84043

66 Zonos
Provider of scalable technology to simplify 

international commerce.

zonos.com 

970 South Tech Ridge Drive 

St. George, UT 84770

67 Big Deal Outlet
Offers unbeatable bargains on a large variety of 

groceries, clothing, shoes, home goods, toys and 

furniture.

BigDealOutlet.com 

986 West 2nd Street 

Ogden, UT 84404

68 Strong Connexions
A cybersecurity and IT firm.

strongconnexions.com 

1279 West 2200 South 

Salt Lake City, UT 84119

69 Zamp HR
A Professional Employer Organization (PEO) that 

provides payroll services and a full HR suite.

zamphr.com 

384 South 400 West 

Suite 120

Lindon, UT 84042

Y O U ’ R E  G R O W I N G  F A S T . 
W E  C A N  H E L P .

Reed Chase, Audit Partner

Jeff Bickel, Tax Partner

Find us at tannerco.com



41

U
ta

h
 1

0
0

 F
as

te
st

 G
ro

w
in

g
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

70 Enso Rings
Silicone jewelry, known for their stylish and  

flexible rings.

ensorings.com 

247 South Millpond Drive 

Suite 100

Lehi, UT 84043

71 Evolved Commerce
Amazon brand management and sales acceleration, 

helping hundreds of brands navigate and thrive.

evolvedcommerce.com 

525 South 850 East 

Suite 4

Lehi, UT 84043

72 International Products 
Group
An innovator and manufacturer of natural and organic 

health and beauty products.

ipg.biz 

406 West South Jordan Parkway 

Suite 420

South Jordan, UT 84095

73 ELB Learning
A provider of resources and tools for learning and 

development professionals worldwide.

elblearning.com 

732 East Utah Valley Drive 

Suite 100

American Fork, UT 84003

74 Olympus Wealth 
Management
Provides sophisticated planning, investment 

management, and multi-family office solutions to 

high-net-worth and ultra-high-net-worth families.

olympuswealthmanagement.com 

6985 Union Park Center 

Suite 435

Cottonwood Heights, UT 84047

75 FireFly Automatix, Inc.
An AgTech company that applies cutting edge 

technologies to benefit the commercial turfgrass 

industry.

fireflyautomatix.com 

1130 South 3800 West 

Suite 100

Salt Lake City, UT 84104

76 OptConnect
A provider of managed service wireless connectivity 

for ATMs, Smart Safes, Kiosks, Micro Markets, Digital 

Signage, and many other IoTM2M applications.

optconnect.com 

865 West 450 North 

Kaysville, UT 84037



43

U
ta

h
 1

0
0

 F
as

te
st

 G
ro

w
in

g
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

77 Squeeze
A Sales Experience (SX) provider, helps clients 

maximize revenue and lead-generation efforts.

gosqueeze.com 

1506 North Technology Way 

Suite 2200

Orem, UT 84097

78 Disruptive Advertising
A digital marketing company that helps drive the right 

traffic from Google and Facebook.

disruptiveadvertising.com 

1064 South North County Blvd  

Suite 400

Pleasant Grove, UT 84062

79 Little Road Co.
A unique, mix and match, custom designed children’s 

clothing company.

littleroad.com 

777 South Auto Mall Drive 

Unit 111

American Fork, UT 84003

80 Abode Luxury Rentals
A provider and manager of luxury vacation rentals.

abodeluxuryrentals.com 

1753 Sidewinder Drive 

Park City, UT 84060

81 ObservePoint
Automatically audits and monitors data collection 

technology and user paths to test for gaps in data 

collection, potential breaches in data security, and 

malfunctions that interrupt user experiences.

observepoint.com 

2100 Pleasant Grove Boulevard 

Pleasant Grove, UT 84062

82 Innovecture
A Global Information Technology company providing 

consulting, technology development, research 

services and products.

innovect.com 

10421 South Jordan Gateway 

Suite 600

South Jordan, UT 84095

83 Huge Brands
Builds brands through the power of merchandise.

hugebrands.com 

4910 West Amelia Earhart Drive 

Suite 3

Salt Lake City, UT 84116

COMPREHENSIVE EXPERTISE.
EXTRAORDINARY SERVICE.

UTAH’S TRUSTED ACCOUNTING FIRM FOR

NEARLY 50 YEARS

Squire is honored to serve our clients in industries ranging from technology
to construction to direct sales. We work hard to develop relationships— and

that trust leads to success.

Tax

Audit & Assurance

QuickBooks

Wealth Management

Advisory & Business

NetSuite
Microsoft Dynamics Business

Central

801-225-6900 | SQUIRE.COM | LOCATIONS IN OREM & SLC



45

U
ta

h
 1

0
0

 F
as

te
st

 G
ro

w
in

g
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

84 Conductive Group
Creator of electrically conductive plastics, 

composites and other innovative products that 

enable solutions to overcome electromagnetic 

challenges.

conductive.com 

375 West 910 South 

Heber City, UT 84032

85 Flex Fleet Rental
Specializes in long-term pickup truck rental for 

commercial and government entities across the U.S.

flexfleetrental.com 

6975 South Union Park Center 

Suite 500

Salt Lake City, UT 84047

86 Teton Sports
Maker of high-quality, comfortable, affordable 

outdoor gear.

tetonsports.com 

6262 West 9960 North 

Highland, UT 84003

87 Max Connect Digital
A digital marketing agency.

maxconnect.com 

13702 South 200 West 

B-1

Draper, UT 84020

88 Denik
A custom notebook company that uses a portion of 

its funds to build schools and support artists. 

denik.com 

1155 West 2200 South  

Suite 130

Logan, UT 84321

89 Capita Financial Network
Financial service company focused on wealth 

management with an approach to holistic planning 

to retirees, business leaders and high net worth 

individuals.

capitafinancialnetwork.com 

9980 South 300 West 

Suite 140

Sandy, UT 84070

90 Legacy Tree Genealogists
Worldwide genealogical research firm specializing 

in ancestral discovery, probate and heir research and 

dual citizenship documentation.

legacytree.com 

50 West Broadway 

Suite 303

Salt Lake City, UT 84101



47

U
ta

h
 1

0
0

 F
as

te
st

 G
ro

w
in

g
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

91 KURU Footwear
A direct-to-consumer shoe company on a mission to 

eliminate foot pain.

kurufootwear.com 

4416 South Century Drive 

Salt Lake City, UT 84123

92 Strike Visuals
An event products company.

strikenow.com 

1040 North 950 West 

Suite 500

Centerville, UT 84014

93 Universal Accounting 
Center
A post secondary school for accounting professionals 
offering training, certifications, coaching, support and 
resources to help start and build premier accounting 
firms in the area.

universalaccountingschool.com 

12441 South 900 East 

Suite 120

Draper, UT 84020

94 Prestman Auto
A family owned and operated independent 

dealership that sells over 2,500 quality branded title 

vehicles to customers all over the Mountain West.

prestmanauto.com 

2865 South State Street 

Salt Lake City, UT 84115

95 Bike Peddler
A bike shop serving all types of cyclists, including 

new and veteran riders, road and mountain 

aficionados, and recreation and transportation 

cyclists.

bikepeddlerutah.com 

3600 Ashton Boulevard 

Suite A

Lehi, UT 84043

96 VLCM
A cyber security and enterprise IT solutions provider. 

vlcm.com 

852 East Arrowhead Lane 

Salt Lake City, UT 84107

97 Complete Recovery 
Corporation
Fully integrated asset and debt recovery service.

completerecoverycorp.com 

1065 Levoy Drive 

Taylorsville, UT 84123

Outdoor Advertising Works!

866.779.8357 • yesco.com

Free advertising consultation.
Annual advertising discounts are available.

with



49

U
ta

h
 1

0
0

 F
as

te
st

 G
ro

w
in

g
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

98 Lifevantage Corporation
Pharmaceutical preparation manufacturing.

lifevantage.com 

9785 South Monroe Street 

Suite 300

Sandy, UT 84070

99 Namify, LLC
A promotion company with proprietary software and 

decoration capabilities allowing businesses to reward 

people with credit to pick out things they love and 

will use.

namify.com 

280 West 900 North 

Springville, UT 84663

100 York Howell & Guymon
A boutique law firm specializing in the four key areas 

of estate planning, business planning, real estate, and 

litigation.

yorkhowell.com 

10610 South Jordan Gateway 

Suite 200

South Jordan, UT 84095

Live | Virtual | Hybrid

THE FUTURE  
OF EVENTS IS HERE
Visit cornerstoneav.com to learn what Cornerstone can do for you.



51

U
ta

h
 T

o
p

 A
n

n
u

al
 R

ev
e

n
u

e
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

Zions Bancorporation
A premier financial services company with  

more than $85 billion of total assets.

zionsbancorp.com 

One South Main 

15th Floor

Salt Lake City, Utah 84133

Pattern
A global e-commerce accelerator that helps 

brands capture their share of the $6 trillion global 

e-commerce market. 

pattern.com

1441 West Innovation Way

Suite 500

Lehi, Utah 84043

2022 Utah Top Annual  
Revenue Companies

1 Layton Construction
A national commercial construction firm. As part of 

the STO Building Group, we bring project experience 

throughout the United States, Canada and Europe.

19
laytonconstruction.com 

9090 South Sandy Parkway

Sandy, Utah 84070

2 Overstock.com
Online retailer selling name brands at low prices. 20

overstock..com

799 West Coliseum Way

Midvale, Utah 84047

6 HealthEquity
A health savings account (“HSA”) non-bank  

custodian and administrator of other consumer 

directed benefits.

healthequity.com

15 West Scenic Pointe Drive

Suite 100

Draper, Utah 84020

3 Sportsman’s Warehouse
A sporting goods retailer.

sportsmanswarehouse.com

7035 South High Tech Drive

Midvale, Utah 84047

4

5your logo your logo your logo



53

U
ta

h
 T

o
p

 A
n

n
u

al
 R

ev
e

n
u

e
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

Young Automotive Group
A privately held, family-owned corporation that is 

comprised of 25 retail automotive and powersport 

franchises in northern Utah and southern Idaho.

youngautomotive.com 

645 North Main Steet

Layton, Utah 84041

7 Purple Innovation, Inc.
A comfort technology company.

purple.com

123 East 200 North

Alpine, Utah 84004

8

9

10 G&A Partners
A national professional employer organization 

(PEO) which delivers world-class services in HR 

administration, payroll and benefits.

gnapartners.com 

10813 South River Front Parkway 

Suite 140

South Jordan, Utah 84095

11 Nu Skin
A global integrated beauty and wellness company, 

powered by a dynamic affiliate opportunity platform. 

nuskin.com 

75 West Center Street

Provo, Utah 84601

12 Zyia Active
An affordable, high-end, quality active wear  

lifestyle brand.

zyiaactive.com

294 West Life Science Way

Draper, Utah 84020

13 Pluralsight
An enterprise technology learning platform. 

pluralsight.com 

42 Future Way

Draper, Utah 84020

Extra Space Storage, Inc.
Owns, operates, manages, aquires, develops and 

redevelops professionally managed self-storage 

facilities.

extraspace.com 

2795 East Cottonwood Parkway 

Suite 300

Salt Lake City, Utah 84121

7730 S Union Park Ave 
Suite 250  
Midvale, UT 84047
801-352-1161
www.cuiagency.com

Your business is unique, let us 
treat you that way.

CUI Benefits works to bring comprehensive benefit 
planning to small and medium sized business. With 
a focus on self-funding, our goal is to maximize cost 

savings and transparency.

Jason Knight
50+ Employee Groups
jason@cuiagency.com

Bradley Morehead
2-49 Employee Groups
brad@cuiagency.com

Michael Sayre, AIF®, CPFA
401k Advisor
michael@cuiwealth.com

What We Do

We are more than an insurance agency, 
we are reliable partners. We strive to 
achieve a higher standard and hold 
ourselves accountable to our principles 
and values.

Our goal is to provide our clients with the 
knowledge and resources to attract and 
retain quality employees. By doing this, 
we will make a positive impact on 
employees, employers, and our 
community. 

Why work with us?



55

U
ta

h
 T

o
p

 A
n

n
u

al
 R

ev
e

n
u

e
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

14 Merit Medical
Designer, developer, manufacturer and marketer of 

medical devices. 11
merit.com 

1600 West Merit Parkway

South Jordan, Utah 84095

15 PCF Insurance Services
A full-service consultant and insurance brokerage 

firm offering commercial, life and health, employee 

benefits and workers compensation solutions. 

pcfins.com

2500 West Executive Parkway

Suite 200 

Lehi, Utah 84043

The Cynosure Group is an independent alternative asset management firm that 
makes long-term investments on behalf of family offices, foundations, and other 

like-minded institutions, providing flexible long-term capital for exceptional 
founders and management teams who want to remain invested in their businesses. 

Cynosure’s differentiated and tailored approach is distinct from the typical 
“control plus leverage” model of the private equity industry and is designed to 

partner in the vast, under-invested, market opportunity of founders and 
management-owners seeking partial liquidity or growth capital.

ALIGNED CAPITAL   |   PATIENT PARTNERSHIP  |  FLEXIBLE APPROACH   

Contact: 
David Hunter, Managing Director and Head of Investor Relations 

david.hunter@cynosuregroup.com
(801) 883-8075



57

U
ta

h
 E

m
e

rg
in

g
  E

lit
e

 C
o

m
p

an
ie

s

Brandless
An omni-channel commerce platform.

brandless.com

2570 West 600 North

Suite 400

Lindon, Utah 84042

2022 Utah Emerging  
Elite Companies

&Collar
Dress shirts for men.

andcollar.com

158 West Oakland Avenue

South Salt Lake, Utah 84115

AZOVA
A digital health company.

azova.com

144 South Main Street 

Suite 200

Alpine, Utah 84004

Bacon Work Inc.
A gig-work app that connects established businesses to  

local workers. 

baconwork.com

3000 Sierra Vista Way

Suite 3

Provo, Utah 84606

Baltic Born (Three Lilies Inc.)
Beautiful and timeless styles of clothing that allow all women 

to be empowered and confident at every stage of life.

balticborn.com

1375 South 500 East 

Suite 107

American Fork, Utah 84042

Emmersion
A fully automated and adaptive language assessment engine 

for certifying speaking, writing and grammar ability in 10 global 

languages.

emmersion.ai

210 North 1200 East 

Suite 101

Lehi, Utah 84043

Hello challenge,  
meet insight
Whatever your challenge is, and wherever it is, 
you’ll find PwC providing insight, perspective 
and solutions. Through our global network of 
firms with more than 250,000 people in 158 
countries, we provide quality assurance, tax and 
advisory services to many of the world’s most 
successful companies. 

For more information, contact: 
Ryan Dent
(435) 850 9797
ryan.j.dent@pwc.com

© 2019 PwC. All rights reserved. PwC refers to the US member firm or one of its 
subsidiaries or affiliates, and may sometimes refer to the PwC network. Each member 
firm is a separate legal entity. Please see www.pwc.com/structure for further details. 
This content is for general information purposes only, and should not be used as a 
substitute for consultation with professional advisors.



59

U
ta

h
 E

m
e

rg
in

g
  E

lit
e

 C
o

m
p

an
ie

s

Kenect
A renewable home solar energy platform.

kenect.com

1221 South Valley Grove Way  

Suite 400

Pleasant Grove, Utah 84062

Gabb Wireless
A provider of safe technology and services for kids.

gabbwireless.com

4101 North Thanksgiving Way 

Suite 300

Lehi, Utah 84043

HeroDevs
A software consulting and solutions provider for enterprise 

companies specializing in supporting companies with aging 

codebases, and helping them modernize their infrastructure 

while maintaining compliance.

herodevs.com

9561 South 700 East  

Suite 201

Sandy, Utah 84070

Kizik
A technology-based footwear brand that makes stylish  

hands-free footwear.

kizik.com

1172 West 700 North  

Suite 200

Lindon, Utah 84042

OSH Cut 
A provider of rapid, on-demand sheet metal  

fabrication services. 

oshcut.com

165 North 1330 West 

Suite C4

Orem, Utah 84057

Mixhers 
A suppliment company made for women with ingredients 

that are 100% all-natural, backed by science, and chosen 

specifically to better women’s lives physically, mentally  

and hormonally.

mixhers.com

2277 West 700 South

Springville, Utah 84663

Lumio, Inc.
A renewable home solar energy platform.

lumio.com

1550 West Digital Drive 

Suite 500

Lehi, Utah 84043

Entrepreneurship is not a solo mission. We partner with companies to make 
change, inspire growth, and get things done. We are capital for the Change Makers. 

Are you ready to take off?

www.petersonpartners.com  |  801.417.0748

15+ YEARS PRIVATE EQUITY + VENTURE CAPITAL 200+ COMPANIES

Call Us
If being an entrepreneur feels like this



61

U
ta

h
 E

m
e

rg
in

g
  E

lit
e

 C
o

m
p

an
ie

s

Pure Healthcare
A provider of patient experience which improves healthcare 

outcomes and lowers the cost of care for the chronically ill. 

pureinfusionsuites.com

4179 South Riverboat Road 

Suite 220

Taylorsville, Utah 84123

Zartico
A maker of the first Destination Operating System™,  

which harnesses and streamlines complex data to  

provide a full-spectrum of data science, benchmarking  

and analytical solutions.

zartico.com

26 South Rio Grande Street

Salt Lake City, Utah 84101

I D A H O  •  M O N T A N A  •  N E V A D A  •  U T A H  •  P A R S O N S B E H L E . C O M

201 South Main Street   |   Suite 1800   |   Salt Lake City, Utah 84111   |   801.532.1234

Launching a start-up or scaling a business is all about relationships – and so is Parsons 

Lift. Our Parsons Lift team offers full-stack founder and investor services, partnering 

with founders to guide them from inception through development and funding as well as 

continually seeking opportunities for investors. With corporate, M&A and equity financing 

experience to match national and coastal firms – paired with local responsiveness – why 

leave the mountains? Let’s get to work.  lift.parsonsbehle.com

Looking for coastal-level legal service? It’s in the mountains.

Parsons Behle & Latimer is a proud sponsor  
of the 2022 MWCN Utah 100 Event.



REACHING THE MOST CONSUMERS,
ON THE MOST PLATFORMS, WITH THE POWER OF SOUND

For more information, connect with
Judy Copier, Market President, iHeartMedia
801.908.1388 • judycopier@iheartmedia.com

AUDIO IS WHERE THE CONVERSATION HAPPENS

The #1 Audio Company In America

BROADCAST RADIO

Ad-Supported Monthly Listeners
More than Google, Facebook

And All TV Networks

276M

DIGITAL & MOBILE

Registered Users
More Than Pandora &

Spotify in The U.S.

160M

PODCASTS

Monthly Downloads
#1 Publisher Ranked

By Podtrac

431M

SOCIAL

Fans
Over 7X More Than The Next
Largest Audio Service (Spotify)

273M

EVENTS

Across Markets 
& Formats

20K+

PLATFORMS

And Thousands of
Connected Devices

250+

The
Conversation
Starts Here

Looking to lift your business to the next level?  Growth starts here with Audio and iHeartMedia.
Sound has become a secret weapon for modern brands and Audio makes it easy to provide:

SCALE When it comes to ad-supported audio, iHeartMedia reaches 90% of US adults 18+.1 
TRUST 80% of listeners trust radio and podcast hosts2 
AGILITY 1/10th the time and 1/10th the cost to produce audio versus video
RELEVANCE Context is as easy as asking the right question

Source:
1. Nielsen Audio Fall 2021, P18+; Comscore, Media Metrix, Multi-Platform, May 2022, P18+, adjusted to total pop; SiriusXM: Scarborough USA+ 2021 Release 2;
Podcasts: Edison Infinite Dial 2022, P12+Pandora and Spotify reflect ad-enabled audience only – estimated based on Pandora SEC filings and Spotify SEC filings
2. 2020 iHeart and Engagement Labs Trust Study

Insuring Utah’s 
Silicon Slopes

79% of IPOs in Utah – 27 out of the last 34

8 0 %  o f  U t a h  U n i c o r n  C o m p a n i e s  –  8  o u t  o f  1 0

40% of Top 50 Growth Companies (Utah Business’ 2022 Fast 50)

31% of Utah’s Top 100 Fastest Growing Companies (2021 MountainWest Capital Network)

60% of Utah’s Top Revenue Growth Companies – 9 out of 15 (2021 MountainWest Capital Network)

80% of Utah’s Most Active Private Equity & Venture Capital Firms (PitchBook  – 2022 Rankings)



Trusted Since 1910

Property & Casualty  |  Employee Benefits   |  Captive Insurance

Moreton & Company has built unmatched expertise and trust over the last 110 years. Whatever 
opportunities are on your horizon, we can help you develop an insurance program uniquely 
suited to your company that will help protect and grow your business.

UtahUtah
101 South 200 East, Suite 300

Salt Lake City, Utah 84111
Phone: 801-531-1234 

ColoradoColorado

4600 South Ulster Street, Suite 610
Denver, Colorado 80237
Phone: 303- 385-2100 

IdahoIdaho

2501 E. State Avenue, Suite 200 
Meridian, Idaho 83642
Phone: 208-321-9300

www.moreton.com

FINANCING    |    TREASURY MANAGEMENT    |    CAPITAL MARKETS    |    ADVISORY SERVICES    |    INTERNATIONAL SERVICES    |    ASSET MANAGEMENT 

For more information, visit pnc.com/en/corporate-and-institutional.html or contact Terry Pratchett, Managing 

Director, at terry.pratchett@pnc.com or Adam Macklin, Senior Vice President, at adam.macklin@pnc.com.

PNC and PNC Bank are registered marks of The PNC Financial Services Group, Inc. (“PNC”). Products and services are offered by or conducted through subsidiaries of PNC.

Lending, leasing and equity products and services, as well as certain other banking products and services, require credit approval.

©2022 The PNC Financial Services Group, Inc. All rights reserved.

CIB ENT PDF 0921-0103-2045801

CORPORATE & INSTITUTIONAL BANKING  |  When you need the right solution right at home, it helps to have a bank with 

a strong national presence that understands your industry and your local market. PNC’s teams in Utah are focused and 

knowledgeable about your unique challenges, armed with innovative solutions and ready to deliver. It’s the combination 

you need to move your business forward.



We understand your business and 
legal needs and are dedicated to 
helping our clients take their great 
ideas to the marketplace. 

TAKE SHAPE
HELPING GREAT IDEAS

Contact: Todd Reece | 801.799.5777 | 222 S Main St, Suite 2200, Salt Lke City, UT 84101 | hollandhart.com



UMB.
More than a bank.
Your financial 
business partner.

Connect with our team today!
David Andersen, Market President 
Commercial Banking
6440 S Millrock Dr., Suite 400  
Salt Lake City, UT 84121 
801.781.3217 Office
David.Andersen@umb.com

UMB.com/Business

Member FDIC

Vincent Abrue, Senior Vice President 
Commercial Banking
1670 Broadway
Denver, CO 80202 
303.764.3618 Office
Vincent.Abrue@umb.comOgden: 801.621.1575 | Salt Lake City: 801.532.2200 | Lehi: 801.505.6406 | Orem: 801.224.1900

eidebailly.com

We can help you plan for success by providing innovative 
ideas and specialized services such as tax and audit, 

business outsourcing, technology consulting, cybersecurity,               
data analytics, transaction services and more.

every great
move starts  
with a plan.



Broad Valuation and Strategic Services 

Compelling Value Proposition 

 

à Independent valua�on to determine pricing of buying out a partner 

à Process involves all stake-holders so there is collec�ve buy-in 

à Project-based work for evalua�on of strategic alterna�ves 

à Deal readiness and execu�on (Debt or Equity financing and M&A) 

à For Estate Planning of FLP, GRAT & LLC contribu�ons  

à Limited Partner / General Partner discounts 

à Top quality reports, analysis, and advisory priced at a compelling value 

à Team members have significant opera�ng experience, having been CFOs of highly successful companies and as 
such understand client needs 

à Deep valua�on experience and focus with several hundred valua�ons performed across a broad range of sectors 
and company sizes 

à References of premier clients and leading law and VC firms (Fortune 500s, Inc. 500s, top 15 VCs, top interna�onal 
and venture law firms) 

à Interna�onal client base 

 à Independent fairness opinions to sa�sfy boards and/or shareholders  

à Enterprise Value valua�ons for general corporate purposes 

à Fair Market Valua�ons of Common Stock 

à Stock class / waterfall / breakpoint analysis 

à ASC 805 Purchase Price Alloca�ons  

à Valua�on of Intangible Assets  

à Pricing inter-company transac�ons 

à Compliance with local country and OECD transfer pricing rules  

à ASC 718 (formerly FAS 123R) op�on expensing  

à Audit-ready financial disclosures  

Your growth. Your challenges. 
Your needs. Our focus. 
Helping grow, protect, operate and finance your organization 
by connecting you to more talent in more locations than any 
other law firm—from the Salt Lake to Singapore, and all 
points between. 

Local. National. Global. Wherever you need us. 

© 2022 Dentons. Dentons is a global legal practice providing client services worldwide through its member firms and affiliates. 
No representation is made that the quality of legal services to be performed is greater than the quality of legal services performed by other lawyers. 
Please see dentons.com for Legal Notices.

dentons.com



Kirkland & Ellis LLP 
World Trade Tower, 60 East South Temple, Salt Lake City, UT 84111
+1 801 877 8100  |  www.kirkland.com  |  Attorney Advertising
Prior results do not guarantee a similar outcome.

Kirkland has landed
Kirkland swept Bloomberg’s year-end 
league tables, ranking #1 in global and U.S. 
M&A and private equity for both the number 
of deals and aggregate deal value

#1 across all Borrower categories 
in Bloomberg, Debtwire and Refinitiv’s 
Full Year 2021 debt finance league tables

#1 U.S. Equity IPO: Legal Adviser - Issuer 
by Deal Count in Bloomberg

Kirkland & Ellis is proud to sponsor

MountainWest Capital Network’s 
Utah 100 Award Event

A S S U R A N C E   /   T A X   /   A D V I S O R Y

forvis.com

Moving
FORward
requires

VISion

FORVIS is a forward-thinking professional services firm 

committed to Unmatched Client Experiences™.  

We anticipate our client’s needs and outcomes, preparing 
them for what’s next by offering innovative solutions. 

Created by the merger of BKD and DHG—a merger of 
equals—FORVIS has the enhanced capabilities of an 
expanded national platform and deepened industry 
intelligence. With greater resources and robust advisory 
services, FORVIS is prepared to help you better navigate 
the current and future dynamic organizational landscape.

We are FORVIS. Forward vision drives our Unmatched  

Client Experiences.

Introducing FORVIS,
forward vision from the 

merger of BKD and DHG

FORVIS is a trademark of FORVIS, LLP, registration of 
which is pending with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.



practices:
Financial Accounting Advisory
Business Transformation
Transaction Advisory
Capital Markets
Valuation 
ESG & Sustainability

making life easier for cfos and their teams

Elite consultants from 
established global firms 
& industry

A culture of hospitality 
exceeding expectations 
for service

Right-sized consulting 
teams & fees, scaled 
on-demand

Strategic expertise &  
the woodchoppers to  
get the work done

We work as one team 
on-site, remote, and 
from our offices.

embarkwithus.com

For inquiries, contact  
Steve Lake, VP 
 
s.lake@embarkwithus.com 

      (801) 699.2892

Embark   — Salt Lake City
26 S. Rio Grande St

ARIZONA  COLORADO  NEVADA  TEXAS  UTAH

801-972-4800
CONTACT US

HaynieCPAs.com

TAX SERVICES

AUDIT & ASSURANCE

 BUSINESS CONSULTING

ACCOUNTING ADVISORY SERVICES

ROB ABERCROMBIE, CPA
RobA@HaynieCPAs.com

ROB ORTON, CPA
RobO@HaynieCPAs.com



76 77

M
W

C
N

 2
0

22
 U

ta
h

 1
0

0M
W

C
N

 20
22 U

tah
 10

0

Index

#
&Collar ..................................................................... 57

1 Source Business Solutions ................................ 31

A

Abode Luxury Rentals ........................................... 43

Alpha Warranty Services ...................................... 31

American Eagle Ready Mix Utah, LLC ................ 33

Aptive Environmental ............................................ 23

AutoSavvy ............................................................... 29

AZOVA ..................................................................... 57

B
Bacon Work Inc. ..................................................... 57

Baltic Born (Three Lilies Inc.) ................................ 57

Beauty Industry Group .......................................... 25

Big Deal Outlet ....................................................... 39

Bike Peddler ........................................................... 47

Black Rifle Coffee Company ................................ 23

Blue Raven Solar ................................................... 29

Brandless ................................................................ 57

Bucked Up .............................................................. 23

Buy Box Experts ..................................................... 39

C
Campman ............................................................... 37

Capita Financial Network ...................................... 45

CB SkyShare ........................................................... 25

Christensen Arms................................................... 27

Cidi Labs ................................................................. 25

Claravine, Inc. ......................................................... 27

Clarus Corporation ................................................. 25

Clean Simple Eats, LLC ......................................... 21

Coconu .................................................................... 27

Comma Copywriters ............................................. 33

Complete Recovery Corporation ......................... 47

Conductive Group ................................................. 45

Conservice .............................................................. 29

Coreform, LLC ........................................................ 31

Cotopaxi .................................................................. 35

D
Dental Intelligence ................................................ 33

Denik........................................................................ 45

Design Imaging ...................................................... 35

Disruptive Advertising ........................................... 43

Domo, Inc. ............................................................... 29

E
eAssist Dental Solutions ....................................... 35

ELB Learning .......................................................... 41

eLuma ..................................................................... 35

Emmersion ............................................................. 57

Enso Rings .............................................................. 41

Evolved Commerce ............................................... 41

Executech ............................................................... 29

Extra Space Storage, Inc. ...................................... 53

Ezarc Inc. ................................................................. 29

F
Filevine .................................................................... 23

FireFly Automatix, Inc. ........................................... 41

FirstMile ................................................................... 29

Five Star Franchising ............................................. 37

Flex Fleet Rental  ................................................... 45

Foursight Capital .................................................... 37

Freeus, LLC ............................................................ 35

G
G&A Partners .......................................................... 53

Gabb Wireless ........................................................ 59

Goal Zero ................................................................ 33

H
Health Catalyst ....................................................... 27

HealthEquity ........................................................... 51

HeroDevs, LLC ....................................................... 59

Huge Brands .......................................................... 43

HydroJug ................................................................ 21

I
Innovecture ............................................................ 43

Inside Real Estate .................................................. 35

Intermountain Nutrition ......................................... 39

International Products Group  .............................. 41

J
J. Lyne Roberts & Sons .......................................... 37

JobNimbus ............................................................. 33

K
Kenect ..................................................................... 59

Kizik  ......................................................................... 59

KURU Footwear ..................................................... 47

L
Layton Construction .............................................. 51

Legacy RV Center .................................................. 25

Legacy Tree Genealogists .................................... 45

Lendio ..................................................................... 23

Lifevantage Corporation ....................................... 49

Lion Energy, LLC .................................................... 31

Little Road Co. ........................................................ 43

LoanPro ................................................................... 21

Lucid Software ....................................................... 27

Lumio ...................................................................... 59

M
Made By Mary, LLC ............................................... 31

Max Connect Digital .............................................. 45

Merit Medical  ......................................................... 55

Mixhers  ................................................................... 59

Motivosity ................................................................ 23

N
Namify, LLC ............................................................ 49

Nature’s Sunshine Products ................................. 33

Nu Skin .................................................................... 53

O
ObservePoint .......................................................... 43

Olympus Wealth Management............................ 41



78

M
W

C
N

 20
22 U

tah
 10

0

OptConnect ............................................................ 41

OSH Cut  ................................................................. 59

Overstock ................................................................ 51

P
Pattern ..................................................................... 51

PCF Insurance Services ........................................ 55

Pit Viper ................................................................... 23

Pluralsight ............................................................... 53

Prestman Auto........................................................ 47

ProdataKey ............................................................. 37

Pure Healthcare ..................................................... 61

Purple Innovation, Inc. ........................................... 53

Q
Qnergy .................................................................... 37

R
Redlist  .................................................................... 27

Rocco & Roxie Supply Co. .................................... 35

S
Security National Financial Corporation ............. 27

SilverOnyx, LLC ...................................................... 21

Sportsman’s Warehouse ....................................... 51 

Squeeze .................................................................. 43

Strike Visuals .......................................................... 47

Strong Connexions ................................................ 39

Strut ......................................................................... 21

T
Tech9 ...................................................................... 33

Telarus .................................................................... 25

Teton Sports ........................................................... 45

Transportation Alliance Bank, Inc. ....................... 37

U
Universal Accounting Center ............................... 47

USANA Health Sciences ....................................... 31

V
Varex Imaging ........................................................ 31 

VLCM ....................................................................... 47

W
Weave ..................................................................... 25

Western Peaks Logistics ...................................... 39

Whistic .................................................................... 21

Y
York Howell & Guymon ......................................... 49

Young Automotive Group ..................................... 53

 

Z
Zamp HR ................................................................. 39

Zartico ..................................................................... 61

Zions Bancorporation ............................................ 51

Zonos ....................................................................... 39

Zyia Active .............................................................. 53

No matter what your industry, from healthcare to oil and gas, public sector  
to nonprofits, enterprises of all sizes rely on our capital corporate services 
and expertise to ensure their success.

We offer commercial payments and investment banking as well as employer 
services and major real estate financing. We also provide timely outlooks 
from our industry experts.

For business executives and owners, we are truly your full-service bank  
for all your financial needs.

Securities products and services such as investment banking and capital raising are offered by KeyBanc Capital Markets Inc., Member FINRA/SIPC. 
KeyBanc Capital Markets Inc. and KeyBank National Association are separate but affiliated companies. 
Securities products and services: Not FDIC Insured • No Bank Guarantee • May Lose Value 

All merchant services, credit, loan and leasing products are subject to collateral and/or credit approval, and terms of service. SBA Preferred Lender. 
Banking products and services are offered by KeyBank National Association.  
Key.com is a federally registered service mark of KeyCorp. ©2022 KeyCorp. KeyBank is Member FDIC. 220210-1440628

Strategic  
corporate solutions  
are our business.

key.com/commercialbanking

1440628 Middle Market Capabilites ad-P1.indd   11440628 Middle Market Capabilites ad-P1.indd   1 2/10/22   10:37 AM2/10/22   10:37 AM



8180

M
W

C
N

 20
22 U

tah
 10

0 M
W

C
N

 2
0

22
 U

ta
h

 1
0

0

Thanks to Our MWCN  
Utah 100 Sponsors:

Notes



82

M
W

C
N

 20
22 U

tah
 10

0

Notes



WWW.UTAH100.ORG

SPECIAL THANKS TO:

Design & Layout Printing

CONTACT INFORMATION

General inquiries about MWCN, upcoming 

events, how to register to attend monthly 

business forums, membership information, 

and other questions should be directed to:

Executive Director - Cheri Waldron 

MountainWest Capital Network

P.O. Box 25773 

Salt Lake City, UT 84125

Phone: 801.966.1430 

Fax: 801.966.1705

Email: cheri@mwcn.org


